

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.9943 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	01-05-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Await service of notice. List the case after Summer Vacation, 2026. TRR, J siva	